20 August 2010 Friday

66th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age
1 EFDAL(10) 6yochh
2 KHAAN(8) 4yogrh
3 ARICAN(11) 5y0grh
4 HEPYENER(2)  4yochh
5 FORRAYDIR(6)  5yo chm
6 VATANER(13) 5y0 grh
7 ISINSOY(4) 5y0 bm
8 ISIKBEY(7) Byochh
9 ZULUTHANIM(5)  5yo chm
10 SONMEZCAN(9) 4yogrh
11 CIKMAZBERK(3) 5yogrh
12 NESMYANA(1)  8yochm
13 ZEHRAKAYA(12)  5yo chm

Race Result
1.)19.000 ¢
1)2.850 ¢
Sire Dam Weight
SULO- SARHA. 34 50 OINCE
HABERBATLR-MERVEGL 50  IDINAR

SERGEN - NEAMES6
HRATASAN- ISILTI

HABERBATUR - AHUM

KAN CAN SAN- SAPHA.33

BILGIN- NECVE35
BAMVKA.3 - MBBRIKES7

BOZDAG- NAZEY

DENIZCI - KALAMS ESINTISI

ODINHAN - SAKIN CAN
HABERBATUR- AYCA

EGRICE - KEDO

50  YPILACILAR
585 |KATI
555 D.MALATYAL
50  H.SIMSEK

575 REC.OZSAHIN
535 F.RBEBEK

57 ERGUNKURT
50  MAHIR SAHIN
59 Y.GOKCE

63  MGUNGALDI

50  YAKTAS

Handicap 15/Y2

2)7.600 ¢
2)1.140 ¢

Jockey
SEM TOYDEMR

ORH. ARSLANTURK
K. ATURAN

SEY. DILBER
CAH. CETINSU
HUS. ASLAN

BUL. MOLLAOGLU
H. R YESILBUDAK
MUS. TUMBUL
NiY. AZIN

MUH. CAN

A ENG.GICIR

REM KAYA

Owner
At Sahibi

K ELALDI
S.TEKDOGAN
OAAAKUSTEKIN
KKAYALIK
OAAAKUSTEKIN
NAF.YILMAZ
B.AKKAYA
R.CINAR

ADING
OAAAKUSTEKIN
H.CANSU

H.CANSU

3)3.800 ¢
3)570

Trainer

2.01.21
20127
2.01.84
20233
2.02.46
2.02.51
2.02.55
2.03.41
2.03.70
2.05.36
2.05.44
2.06.86

2.13.66

Time

3,05
2,25
10,80
5,05
13,40
14,70
24,10
8,45
14,85
16,05
2,85
6,80

48,25

kg,

Win PSF
1

3
8

10

13

1"

12

4

9

Bursa

1800 Turf

4)1.900 ¢
4)285+¢

St
Neck

3,5 Lengths

3 Lengths

Racecourse (40th Day)

Margin Late Start RT
45

50
45
68
58
30
62
54
61
49
65
73

40

Pick(10) 3,05 4, Quinella(8/10) 4,00 +, Exacta(10/8) :11,95 +, Place(10) :1,20 +, Place(8) :1,10 +, Place Quinella(10/11) :12,10 4, Place Quinella(8/10) :5,40 +, Place Quinella(8/11) :15,90 +,
Superfecta(10/8/11/2) 63,34 +, Quartet(10/8/11/2) :1,84 +, 4th double(3,4,6/10) :5,35 &



